MPOU3BOAbHAS NPOTPAMMA

FREE ROUTINE

COAO SOLOo

CTAPTOBbI/ AUCT START LIST 26.06.2022

Pedbepu XapyeHko A.B 0

ACCUCTEHT pedbepu 0 0

Habaloaateas 0 0

[AGBHbIM CeKpeTapb XapyeHko A.A 0

MCNOAHEHKE XYAOXECTBEHHOE BMEYATAEHME CAOXHOCTb
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0
4 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0
5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0
6 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0
7 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0

C1apTOBbIE HH.
1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0
3 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0
4 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0
5 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0
6 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0
7 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 0

CT.H. P.MN. / KomaHaa r.p. pasp. .M./ KomasHaa r.p. pasp.

KocTtbineBa Aapbs

CapadpbaHosa Esa
PyaeHko Kcenuns

Kapnosa Mmpocaasa
LLles4eHko Bapsapa
Nonosa ArHecca
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Xeram Haaexaa
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BoAoLLEHKO AMAAMS
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Xunakosa KceHus
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[MoayxmHa Bapsapa

NMPOW3BOJIbHAA NMPOIrPAMMA, Cono

, CTapTOBbLIA NUCT

AECBUHYNYHAC AHMHA

LLla®aHoBa ExkatepumHa

AOKTIOLLIMHA EAM3aBEeTO

2010 1l
2011
2012
2010
2015
2015
2014
2010
2013
2013
2012
2010
2010
2012
2011
2015

Boarorpaa 1
MeH3eHckas o6A
BoArorpaa 4
BoArorpaa 2
Boarorpaa 6
Boarorpaa 3
Boarorpaa 6
BoArorpaackas o6A
MeH3eHckas o6A
BoArorpaa 4
BoArorpaackas o6A
BoArorpaa 4
Boarorpaa 3
Boarorpaa 4.1
Boarorpaa 3
BoArorpaa 2
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